No. Type Voltage (V) C rateCapacity (mAh) Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Shape Drawing Mould Certificates
1 GRP2530027 4.2 1C 150 2.5 30 27 Round Yes
2 GRP2530027 4.35 1C 155 2.5 30 27 Round Yes
IEC62133
UL1642
3 GRP3030027 4.2 1C 180 3.0 30 27 Round Yes
4 GRP3030027 4.2 15C 140 3.0 30 27 Round Yes
5 GRP3530027 4.2 1C 220 3.5 30 27 Round Yes UL1642
6 GRP3535035 4.2 1C 235 3.5 35 35 Round Yes
7 GRP3630027 4.35 1C 235 3.6 30 27 Round Yes UN38.3
UL1642
8 GRP4730027 4.35 1C 335 4.7 30 27 Round Yes UL1642
9 GRP5030027 4.2 3C 300 5.0 30 27 Round Yes
10 GRP6530027 4.35 3C 430 6.5 30 27 Round Yes
11 GRP3030028 4.35 1C 185 3.0 30 28 Round Yes UL1642
12 GRP3533031 4.35 1C 315 3.5 33 31 Round Yes
13 GRP4035030 4.35 1C 380 4.0 35 30 Round Yes CE
14 GRP4035035 4.35 1C 425 4.0 35 35 Round Yes
15 GRP6035033 4.2 1C 645 6.0 35 33 Round Yes
IEC62133
CE
UL1642
16 GRP6035033 4.35 1C 675 6.0 35 33 Round Yes
17 GRP4435035 4.2 1C 465 4.4 35 35 Round Yes UN38.3
18 GRP4535035 4.35 1C 475 4.5 35 35 Round Yes UL1642
19 GRP4635035 4.35 1C 480 4.6 35 35 Round Yes
20 GRP5335035 4.35 1C 580 5.3 35 35 Round Yes UN38.3
21 GRP5435035 4.4 1C 620 5.4 35 35 Round Yes
22 GRP5135035 4.2 1C 525 5.1 35 35 Round Yes
23 GRP5535035 4.2 1C 580 5.5 35 35 Round Yes
24 GRP3337036 4.35 1C 405 3.3 37 36 Round Yes UL1642
25 GRP4337036 4.35 1C 540 4.3 37 36 Round Yes UL1642
26 GRP4037036 4.35 1C 495 4.0 37 36 Round Yes
27 GRP4737036 4.35 1C 605 4.7 37 36 Round Yes
28 GRP4835035 4.4 1C 545 4.8 35 35 Round Yes
29 GRP4835035 4.35 1C 530 4.8 35 35 Round Yes UL1642
30 GRP6539029 4.4 1C 680 6.5 39 29 Round Yes UL1642
31 GRP6045043 4.2 1C 1120 6.0 45 43 Round Yes
UN38.3,
IEC62133
UL1642
32 GRP5545043 4.2 1C 1020 5.5 45 43 Round Yes
33 GRP7550040 4.2 1C 1500 7.5 50 40 Round Yes UN38.3,
IEC62133
34 GRP5535032 4.4 1C 610 5.5 35 32 Round Yes
35 GRP3028023 4.35 1C 140 3.0 28 23 Round Yes
36 GRP551615 4.2 1C 100 5.5 16 15 Round Yes
37 GRP7042030 4.2 3C 835 7.0 42.55 30.56 Round Yes
38 GRP5811047 4.2 20C 200 5.8 11 47 Rectangular Yes
39 GRP5811047 4.2 1C 275 5.8 11 47 Rectangular Yes
40 GRP6011047 4.2 15C 220 6.0 11 47 Rectangular Yes
41 GRP6011047 4.2 10C 230 6.0 11 47 Rectangular Yes
42 GRP6316040 4.2 15C 290 6.3 16 40 Rectangular Yes
43 GRP6516040 4.2 20C 300 6.5 16 40 Rectangular Yes
44 GRP6920035 4.2 15C 350 6.9 20 35 Rectangular Yes
45 GRP6920035 4.2 1C 510 6.9 20 35 Rectangular Yes
46 GRP6920035 4.35 1C 550 6.9 20 35 Rectangular Yes
47 GRP6824037 4.2 30C 450 6.8 24 37 Rectangular Yes
48 GRP6824037 4.2 1C 675 6.8 24 37 Rectangular Yes
49 GRP6824037 4.35 1C 715 6.8 24 37 Rectangular Yes
50 GRP7324037 4.2 15C 520 7.3 24 37 Rectangular Yes
51 GRP7324037 4.2 1C 710 7.3 24 37 Rectangular Yes
52 GRP7324037 4.35 1C 760 7.3 24 37 Rectangular Yes
53 GRP5212050 4.2 8C 250 5.3 12.2 50 Rectangular Yes
54 GRP4812050 4.2 8C 220 4.8 12.2 50 Rectangular Yes
55 GRP661250 4.4 1C 450 6.7 12.2 50 Rectangular Yes
56 GRP4020049 4.35 1C 450 4.0 20.5 49 Rectangular Yes
57 GRP2924034 4.2 1C 210 2.9 24 33.5 Rectangular Yes
58 GRP5424034 4.35 8C 385 5.5 23.9 33.5 Rectangular Yes
59 GRP6523048 4.35 1C 850 6.5 22.9 48 Rectangular Yes
60 GRP3013020 4.2 40C 37 3.0 13 20 Rectangular Yes
61 GRP4013020 4.35 1C 80 4.0 13 20 Rectangular Yes
62 GRP3216021 4.2 1C 75 3.2 16 21 Rectangular Yes
63 GRP3216021 4.35 1C 80 3.2 16 21 Rectangular Yes
64 GRP3550064 4.2 1C 132 3.5 50 64 Rectangular Yes
65 GRP3811033 4.35 15C 100 3.8 11 33 Rectangular Yes
66 GRP5022050 4.2 1C 570 5.0 22 50 Rectangular Yes
67 GRP6115025 4.2 20C 130 6.1 15 25 Rectangular Yes
68 GRP6417026 4.35 15C 220 6.4 17 26 Rectangular Yes
69 GRP0849049 4.35 1C 140 0.8 49 49 Ultra thin Yes UN38.3
70 GRP0849049 4.2 1C 135 0.8 49 49 Ultra thin Yes
71 GRP0449049 4.35 1C 48 0.4 49 49 Ultra thin Yes
72 GRP0422055 4.2 1C 22 0.4 22 55 Ultra thin Yes
73 GRP400942 4.2 1C 130 4.0 9 42 Curved Yes
74 GRP4016040 4.2 1C 245 4.0 16 40 Curved Yes UN38.3，
IEC62133
75 GRP2524038 4.35 10C 185 2.5 24 38 Curved Yes
76 GRP3024038 4.35 8C 250 3.0 24 38 Curved Yes
77 GRP3824038 4.35 1C 410 3.8 24 38 Curved Yes
78 GRP4024025 4.35 1C 235 4.0 24 25 Curved Yes IEC62133
UL1642
79 GRP3521024 4.4 1C 160 3.5 21 24 Curved Yes
UN38.3
UL1642
UL2054
80 GRP2514024 4.2 1C 60 2.5 14 24 Curved Yes
81 GRP1007022 4.2 3C 5.7 1.0 6.5 18.95 Curved Yes
82 GRP1007022 4.35 5C 6.1 1.0 6.5 18.95 Curved Yes
83 GRP1507025 4.35 3C 19 1.5 7 25 Curved Yes
84 GRP1507028 4.35 3C 22 1.5 7 28 Curved Yes
85 GRP1507030 4.35 3C 24 1.5 7 30 Curved Yes
86 GRP160722 4.2 1C 15 1.6 6.5 22 Curved Yes
87 GRP160723 4.2 1C 16 1.6 6.5 23 Curved Yes
88 GRP160724 4.2 1C 17 1.6 6.5 24 Curved Yes
89 GRP160725 4.2 1C 18 1.6 6.5 25 Curved Yes
90 GRP160726 4.2 1C 19 1.6 6.5 26 Curved Yes
91 GRP160727 4.2 1C 20 1.6 6.5 27 Curved Yes
92 GRP160728 4.2 1C 21 1.6 6.5 28 Curved Yes
93 GRP160729 4.2 1C 22 1.6 6.5 29 Curved Yes
94 GRP3020035 4.35 1C 210 3.0 20 35 Curved Yes
95 GRP4014030 4.2 1C 110 4.0 14 30 Curved Yes
96 GRP605028 4.35 1C 970 6.0 50 28 Curved Yes
97 GRP605027 4.35 1C 920 6.0 50 27 Curved Yes
98 GRP3521024 4.4 1C 160 3.5 21 24 Curved Yes
99 GRP4127026 4.35 1C 310 4.1 27 26 U shape Yes UN38.3
100 GRP4127026 4.35 5C 250 4.1 27 26 U shape Yes
101 GRP3922032 4.2 1C 270 3.9 22 32 U shape Yes UL1642
102 GRP3922032 4.35 1C 280 3.9 22 32 U shape Yes UL1642
103 GRP5526027 4.2 1C 330 5.5 26 27 U shape Yes
104 GRP3430023 4.35 1C 165 3.4 30 23 U shape Yes
105 GRP6029032 4.2 1C 290 6.0 29 32 C shape Yes UN38.3
106 GRP4022020 4.2 1C 125 4.0 22 20 Irregular shape Yes UL1642
107 GRP2022020 4.2 1C 50 2.0 22 20 Irregular shape Yes
108 GRP3922031 4.2 1C 190 3.9 22 31 Irregular shape Yes
109 GRP2410020 4.35 1C 30 2.4 10 20 D shape Yes